
 
Aquatic Habitat Committee Membership 
 

NAME ORGANIZATION STREET CITY/STATE/ZIP PHONE/FAX E-MAIL 
Vernon Hartley Mississippi Farm 

Bureau Federation 
P.O. Box 1972 Jackson, Mississippi  39215 601-977-4238 trey@deltawildlife.org 

Trey Cooke Delta Wildlife P.O. Box 276 Stoneville, MS 
38776 

662-686-3370 
662-686-3382 

trey@deltawildlife.org 

Bubba Hubbard MDWFP 1505 Eastover Dr. Jackson, MS 601-432-2208 
601-432-2203 

bubbah@mdwfp.state.ms.us 

Calvin Lunceford 
 
 
Gil Ray 

U.S Fish & Wildlife 
Service 
 
USFWS 

6578 Dogwood View 
Parkway 
 

(“) 

Jackson, Mississippi  39213 
 

(“) 

601-321-1133 
 
 
601-321-1138 

Calvin_lunceford@fws.gov 
 
 
gilbert_ray@fws.gov 

Barry Pessoney USDA NRCS 113 Fairfield Suite 110 Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-296-1173 Barry.Pessoney@ms.usda.gov 

Randy Reed MDEQ PO Box 10385 Jackson, MS 
39289-0385 

601-961-5158 
601-961-5357 

Randy_Reed@deq.state.ms.us 

Adam T. Rohnke MSU Extension  
Service 
Central MS Research 
and Extension Center 

1320 Seven Springs 
Road  

Raymond, MS 
39154 

601-857-2284 
601-857-2358 

arohnke@ext.msstate.edu 

Cathy Shropshire Mississippi Wildlife 
Federation 

855 South Pear Orchard 
Road 
Suite 500 

Ridgeland, Mississippi 39157 601-206-5703 
601-206-5705 

cshropshire@mswf.org 

Jeff Wilson MS Soil and Water 
Conservation 
Commission 

P.O. Box 23005 Jackson, MS 
39225-3005 

601-354-7645 
601-354-6628 

jwilson@mswcc.state.ms.us 

Bo Olswanger USFWS Theodore Roosevelt 
NWR Complex 
728 Yazoo Refuge Road 

Hollandale, MS 
38748 

662-839-2638 
662-839-2619 

Bo_Olswanger@fws.gov 

 


